

OMA. No.20/2024
MHPU170020522024
Karishma Samir Shaikh Vs Samir Sagir Shaikh

Order below Exhibit No.1
Issue notice to respondents .

Place: Indapur.
Date : 08/08/2024

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
3rd J.M.F.C,Indapur.

VP. Filed by
Order Below Exhibit No.2
Filed.

List of Documents Filed by Applicant
Order below Exhibit No.3
Filed.

Place: Indapur. (Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
Date: 08/08/2024 3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur

Place: Indapur. (Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
Date : 08/08/2024 3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur

Adress Memo by Applicant
Order below Exhibit No.4
Filed.

Complaint Affidavit by Applicant
Order below Exhibit No.5
Seen and Filed.

Place: Indapur. (Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
Date : 08/08/2024 3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur

Place: Indapur. (Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
Date : 08/08/2024 3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur

Asset and Liability Affidavit by Applicant
Order below Exhibit No.7
Read and record.

Place: Indapur. (Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
Date : 08/08/2024 3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P. D. F file judgment/Order are same, word to word, as per the original judgment/Order.

Name of the Stenographer	M.P. Ambure, Steno Grade. III
Name of the Court	Smt. S.S. Salunkhe 3 rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Indapur.
Date of order/Judgment	08/08/2024
Order signed by the P.O on	08/08/2024
Order uploaded on	08/08/2024