

OMA. No. 20/2024
MHPU170020522024
Karishma Samir Shaikh Vs Samir Sagir Shaikh

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-8	Application on behalf of applicant for reissue summons to respondents through RPAD and it be given by hand.	Allowed as prayed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 12/11/2024

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur