

Cri. M.A. No. 20/2024
MHPU170020522024
Karishma Samir Shaikh Vs Samir Sagir Shaikh

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-9	Interim application filed by applicant	Other side to say.
Exh.10	Supporting affidavit	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 07/01/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur