

Cri. M.A. No. 20/2024
MHPU170020522024
Karishma Samir Shaikh Vs Samir Sagir Shaikh

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-11	Application on behalf of respondent for filling VP	Allowed.
Exh.12	VP. filed by Adv. Dharurkar	Filed.
Exh.13	Application for filling documents on behalf of respondent.	Allowed.
Exh.14	List of document.	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 07/01/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur