

Cri. M.A. No. 20/2024
MHPU170020522024
Karishma Samir Shaikh Vs Samir Sagir Shaikh

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-15	Adjournment application for argument on interim application.	Granted as last chance.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 25/03/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
4th J.M.F.C. Indapur