

Cri. M.A. No.20 /2025
Karishma Samir Shaikh Vs Samir Sagir Shaikh

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-16	Examination in chief of applicant No.1	Read and recorded.

Place: Indapur.
Date :25/08/2025

(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur