

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh- 21	Application on behalf of applicant for production of document.	Allowed.
Exh-22	List of doucment	Filed.
Exh-23	Evidence close pursis on behalf of applicant	Seen and filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date :20/11/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur